Harrogate A

Name
Rogerson, Mark W
Round, Jonathan
Harasym, David
Coop, Brian H
Stokes, Mike R
Rawcliffe, Peter
Ther, Mate
Pritchard, Paul

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

2195
2023
2036
1843
1988
1603
1899
1808

MacDermott, Matthew 750

Dutton, Jeff

1256
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6
1%
9
7%
6%
7%
7%
1
0

3
8
2
14
12
11
13
13
2
1

83.33%
75%
75%
64.29%
62.5%
58.33%
57.69%
57.69%
50%
0%

83.33%
75%
75%
64.29%
62.5%
59.09%
57.69%
57.69%
50%
0%



