Harrogate A

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Rogerson, Mark W	2195	21/2	3	83.33%	83.33%
Round, Jonathan	2023	6	8	75%	75%
Harasym, David	2036	11/2	2	75%	75%
Coop, Brian H	1843	9	14	64.29%	64.29%
Stokes, Mike R	1988	71⁄2	12	62.5%	62.5%
Rawcliffe, Peter	1603	61⁄2	11	58.33%	59.09%
Ther, Mate	1899	71⁄2	13	57.69%	57.69%
Pritchard, Paul	1808	71⁄2	13	57.69%	57.69%
MacDermott, Matthew	750	1	2	50%	50%
Dutton, Jeff	1256	0	1	0%	0%